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Versa-LiftTM multi-purpose
positioner is manually-propelled
with a single-post design to
provide high visibility. Efficiently
performs medium-duty  and “in
between” handling tasks. Power
options include: manual foot
pump, air motor, 110-volt AC
motor or 12-volt DC motor. 78”
and 90” models available.
Optional floor lock available.

Drum Grip is spring
and cam-actuated to
automatically grip as
pressure against
drum forces jaws
down. Adjusts to fit
steel drum 18-23”.

Drum Claw is a
beak-style grab that
grasps the rim of
virtually any kind of
drum. Attaches
without the use of
straps.

Drum Rotator
rotates 360o and
handles fully-loaded
drums up to 800 lbs.
Includes nylon belts,
ratchet tighteners &
rubber-coated arms.

Pallet Forks move,
elevate and stack
pallets up to 24”
deep. Useful as
compact fork truck in
congested areas
narrow aisles.

Drum Forks are 24”
long and adapted to
handle horizontally
stacked drums for
fast, efficient way to
lift drums in and out
of stacking racks.

Steel Platform rests
on model 9406 to
convert unit into a
platform lift for work
positioning and
heavy items.
Measures 24” x 24”.

Drum Tilter is ideal
for occasional one-
sided drum pouring.
Rotates 120o. Hand
crank-operated tilter
includes ratchets
with nylon straps.

Floor Lock fits any
model of Versa-Lift TM,
Roto-Lift TM or Roto-
Grip TM. Floor Lock
model 9413 available
for counterweighted
Roto-Lift TM.

Model Description  Drum       Load     Product
No. Diameter Capacity Weight

F8 6146 A9
F8 8560 A2
F8 8562 A0
F8 9406 A8
F8 9408 A6
F8 9409 A5
F8 9418 A4
F8 9410 A2

Drum Grip
Drum Claw

Drum Rotator
Pallet Forks-22”

Drum Forks
Drum Tilter

Steel Platform
Floor Lock

800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.

18-23”
18-28”
12-23”

-
-

12-23”
-
-

108 lbs.
56 lbs.
122 lbs.
43 lbs.
87 lbs.
66 lbs.
24 lbs.
4 lbs.

Model Description  Max Lift      Load     Product
No. Travel  Capacity Weight 

F8 8567 B5
F8 8568 B4
F8 7022 B6
F8 7040 B4
F8 7785 B3
F8 7803 B1
F8 8553 C1
F8 8561 C1

78” Manual
90” Manual

78” Air
90” Air

78” 110-volt AC
90” 110-volt AC
78” 12-volt DC
90” 12-volt DC

800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.
800 lbs.

58”
71”
58”
71”
58”
71”
58”
71”

335 lbs.
357 lbs.
335 lbs.
380 lbs.
376 lbs.
392 lbs.
467 lbs.
489 lbs.

Versa-LiftsTM

Attachments

24”

83 3/4” from mount
plate center to floor

72 1/2”
from
top of
fork
to

floor

70 5/8”
from

mount
plate

center
to floor

59”
from
top of
fork to
floor

18.5”

12 1/4”

6”

from back plate to end of legs

78”

90”
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42.25”

25.5”

24.75”

30”

Turning
radius

44”

* Battery and Air-
powered models
have a lift speed
of 17 fpm. Manual-
powered models
have a lift speed
of 5 fpm.
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